FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 04-27-2001



101689634

4.16.01

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



APR 1 6 2001

	ease record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).	
	Conveyance Type	
X New	Assignment License	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 11191998 X Change of Name Other	
Conveying Party M	ark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name A.R. Musical Er	nterprises, Inc. 11191998	
Formerly	745847	
Individual General Partnership L	imited Partnership X Corporation Association	
Other		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	n Indiana	
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached		
Name Asian - An	nerican Manufacturing Co., Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1) 1 Twin Lakes Circle		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3) Corona Del Mar	California 92625-1036	
City	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is	
Corporation Association Other not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate		
	document from Assignment.) n Indiana	
) FOR OF	FFICE USE ONLY	

Public burden reporting for this collection of Information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

7001	PEC 1610P
FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/3	30/99
OMD OCEA	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

OMB 0651-0027	IRADEMARK
Domestic R	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.
Name [
Address (line 1)	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3)	
Address (line 4)	
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 317-231-1313
Name	Julia Spoor Gard
Address (line 1)	Barnes & Thornburg
Address (line 2)	11 South Meridian Street
Address (line 3)	Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
Address (line 4)	
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.
Trademark /	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached
	Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Irac	lemark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s) 745847 1305831
	1896132 1888386
	1890132 1000300
	1900585 1939509
Number of F	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 6
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 165.00
	f Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account
Deposit A	ccount
(Enter for p	ayment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 10-0435
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No
Statement a	nd Signature
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.	
	a Spoor Gard Julia Stand 4 (3/0)
Name	of Person Signing Signature Date Signed

STATE OF INDIANA OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

To Whom These Presents Come, Creeting:

'MEREAS, there has been presented to me ut this office, Articles of Amendment for:

A R MUSICAL ENTERPRISES INC

and said Articles of Amendment have been prepared and signed in accommand with the provisions of the Indiana Business Corporation Law, as amended.

The name of the corporation is amended as follows:

ASIAN - AMERICAN MANUFACTURING

NOW. THEREFORE, I, SUE ANNE CLIROY, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that I have this day filed said articles in this office.

The effective date of these Articles of Amendment is November 19, 1998.



In Sitness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, this Eineteenth day of November , 1998.

Sue anne Gilroy, Secretary of State

Seput;



Todd ROKITA SECRETARY OF STATE 302 W. WAShington E211 INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204

9031 Technology Drive Fishers, Indiana 46038 317-577-6999 Fax 317-577-7288 JUSAN RUZBASAN December 9,1998

Re: NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT - CORRECTION -FULL CORP- A.R. MUSICAL ENT., INC

TO: ASIAN- AMERICAN MANUFACTURIN

DeAR MR. ROKITA,

ON November 19, 1998, the Sacretary of State Approved AN AMENDMENT for the purpose of iname change for the Above CAPTIONES CORPORATION. The NAME WAS APPROVED AS SHOWN to "ASIAN-AMERICAN MANUFACTURIS However, the submitted NAME WAS ERRONEOUS- IT Should have been "ASIAN-AMERICAN MANUFACTURING CO., INC.

PURSUANT to OUR CONVERSATION ON DECEMber 7,1998, AND INDIANA REVISED Statutes, I hereby request A CORRECTION IN the fILING of the AMENDMENT!
KINDLY CHANGE the NAME to READ:

ASIAN-AMERICAN MANUFACTURING CO., INC.

I WOULD TRULY APPRECIATE YOUR JENDING ME A COPY of the REVISION. THANKYOU SO MUCH!

A Division of:

SINCERELY, Suscin & Byfasas Rusical ENTERPRISES INC



STATE OF INDIANA

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

To Whom Throw Presents Come, Greeting:

I, SUE ANNU GILROY, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that records of this office disclose that

ASIAN - AMERICAN MANUFACTURING CO., INC.

filed Articles of Incorporation on January 22, 1973, and is a corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana.

I further certify this corporation has filed its most recent annual report required by Indiana law with the Secretary of State, or is not yet required to file such unnual reports, and that Articles of Dissolution have not been filed.



In Witness Thereof, I have horewate set my name and offixed the sort of the State of Indianapolis, this Tyenty-second day of Earch, 1998.

Sue Univ Sillay
Sue Anne Gilroy, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 002282 FRAME: 0126

RECORDED: 04/16/2001